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Event 1  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 1:30.59Greenwave

1) Stephens, Riley 8 2) Evans, Calle A 8
3) Shall, Annie 7 4) Hay, Elise A 8

48.91 41.68
A2 1:34.45BH-NC

1) Zhang, Claire 8 2) Thibodeau, Addison 7
3) Epperly, Reese 7 4) Hurley, Victoria 8

A3 1:37.77FCC-NC
1) Coppinger, Kate 8 2) Gibbons, Savannah 8
3) Gargus, Nola 8 4) Calloway, Ella 8

57.15 40.62
A4 1:40.16MB01-NC

1) Church, Abigail 7 2) Webb, Madeline 8
3) Helman, Campbell 8 4) Grahl, Sutton 7

53.32 46.84
A--- DQTornados-NC

1) Turner, Channing 6 2) Ludwiczak, Leah 8
3) Lieber, Ava Grace 8 4) Bulmer, Ella 7

1:17.02 26.83
A--- DQSFST-NC

1) Montgomery, Zelie 7 2) Kaplan, Emery 7
3) Morgan, Harley 8 4) Hyler, Josey 7

A--- DQSky-Nc-NC
1) Strain, Jillian 7 2) McVetta, Amelia 8
3) Booth, Emily 8 4) Grandits, Reese 8

 
Event 2  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 1:33.96Tornados-NC

1) Flory, Tanner J 8 2) Huffman, Grant 8
3) Niemoller, Leo 8 4) Thompson, Will 8

48.74 45.22
A2 1:36.25MB01-NC

1) Reese, Jacob 7 2) Walters, Henry 7
3) Moore, Trent 7 4) Hagler, Ethan 7

58.96 37.29
A3 1:38.28FCC-NC

1) Nettles, Sam 6 2) Tantillo, William 8
3) Vandenberg, Jason 8 4) Osterberg, Daniel 7

A4 1:38.34BH-NC
1) McElhoe, Lucas 7 2) Deleski, Chase 8
3) Napier, Luke 8 4) Haru, Makaio 7

1:01.10 37.24
A--- DQGreenwave

1) Spurgeon, Mason C 6 2) Douglass, Cole 8
3) Spurgeon, Ben J 8 4) Smith, AJ J 7

53.54 51.57
A--- DQSFST-NC

1) Stroupe, Boone 8 2) Sutton, Rollin 8
3) Buslovich, Evan 7 4) Gilchrist, Drake 8

1:03.24 42.72
A--- DQSky-Nc-NC

1) Dressler, Wilson 7 2) Clontz, Alex 7
3) Hoffman, Trevor 8 4) Moore, Kyle 7

1:10.26 55.21

 
Event 3  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 1:16.74FCC-NC

1) Baxter, Emerson 10 2) Colson, Kinsley 10
3) Gravender, Katie 9 4) Pratt, Sloan 10

43.01 33.73
A2 1:16.76MB01-NC

1) Webb, Claudia 10 2) Moore, Elizabeth 10
3) Hallenbeck, Julie 10 4) Shannon, Maggie 9

41.35 35.41
A3 1:20.47Greenwave

1) Whyte, Summer Rayne 10 2) McCaskill, Sara 10
3) Hay, Vivian G 10 4) Fay, Hayden A 9

43.39 37.08
A4 1:26.39Tornados-NC

1) Cunningham, Katie 10 2) Slattery, Sara 9
3) Morris, Hannah 10 4) Rogers, Ellie 10

A5 1:36.00SFST-NC
1) Leo, Sydney 7 2) Kurtz, Lily 10
3) Montgomery, Mary 9 4) Elamrabti, Laila 8

A--- DQBH-NC
1) Picklesimer, Katie 10 2) Picklesimer, Annie 9
3) Johnsen, Haley 10 4) Thomas, Lilly 10

1:04.07 27.18
A--- DQSky-Nc-NC

1) Dacus, Norah 10 2) Moore, Cameron 10
3) Madar, Raina 9 4) Parnell, Veronica 10

 
Event 4  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 1:14.12Tornados-NC

1) Niemoller, Max 9 2) Kuhn, Andrew 9
3) Kirsch, Ben 10 4) Huffman, Davis 10

A2 1:15.13MB01-NC
1) Hager, William 9 2) Walters, Mack 10
3) Helman, Cooper 9 4) Anderson, Burke 10

39.42 35.71
A3 1:16.06Greenwave

1) Schmitz, Gabe F 10 2) Douglass, Reid 10
3) Eaton, Alex 10 4) Spinner, Hill 9

43.09 32.97
A4 1:22.47Sky-Nc-NC

1) Woods, Erik 10 2) Clontz, Norvin 10
3) Drake, Tokugen 9 4) Moore, Kyle 7

A5 1:24.20BH-NC
1) Khomyak, Andrew 10 2) Parrish, Brett 10
3) Crawford, Landon 10 4) Sweeney, Declan 10

A--- DQFCC-NC
1) Scott, Kyler 10 2) Gargus, Kenton 10
3) Charobee, Evan 10 4) Dowell, Cooper 10

43.62 31.62
 
Event 5  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 2:22.08Tornados-NC

1) Ludwiczak, Anna 12 2) McNulty, Allie 11
3) Sidler, Sophia 12 4) Burgard, Bridget 11

34.23 44.31 30.73 32.81
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(Event 5  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay)
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A2 2:25.92MB01-NC
1) Blackstock, Mary Molloy 12 2) Henderson, Sarah-Kathryn 12
3) Moore, Antonia 12 4) Porter, Annakate 12

32.32 41.41 37.90 34.29
A3 2:28.30SFST-NC

1) Howard, Jule 12 2) Carney, KC 11
3) Kozek, Teagan 12 4) Bernstein, Lilly 12

42.23 39.41 32.21 34.45
A4 2:35.03Greenwave

1) Graham, Reagan 12 2) Eaton, Emily 11
3) Barhorst, Catherine G 11 4) Fink, Sydney 11

42.02 37.36 49.71 25.94
A5 2:35.75Sky-Nc-NC

1) Verruto, Ashlyn 11 2) Hoffman, Ansley 11
3) Peterson, Lauren 12 4) Smith, Piper 11

42.24 44.78 35.64 33.09
A6 2:36.87FCC-NC

1) Coppinger, Abby 12 2) Turner, Mila 11
3) Gorman, Margaret 12 4) Behrens, Mikaela 11

38.50 44.28 39.25 34.84
A7 2:43.99BH-NC

1) Johnsen, Katie 12 2) Bush, Meredith 12
3) Yankie, Reese 12 4) Czerveny, Gabriella 12

48.98 39.32 31.55 44.14
 
Event 6  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 2:23.16Greenwave

1) Kuebler, Brady S 12 2) Spurgeon, Tommy S 11
3) Spinner, Wiley J 11 4) Richardson, Reed 12

39.40 39.43 15.87 48.46
A2 2:34.63Tornados-NC

1) Bittler, Zachary 12 2) Switzer, Joshua 12
3) Streiner, Rocky 11 4) Kiser, Jacob 11

45.67 35.24 37.94 35.78
A3 2:42.71FCC-NC

1) Burk, Layton 11 2) Monteleone, Tyler 11
3) Royster, Kyle 12 4) Woeste, Andrew 12

41.24 48.76 35.47 37.24
A4 2:49.43MB01-NC

1) Hager, William 9 2) Walters, Mack 10
3) Anderson, James 12 4) Hagler, Mason 11

41.00 48.00 1:20.43
A--- DQSFST-NC

1) Rawlings, Brayden 11 2) Montgomery, Elijah 12
3) Rountree, Noah 12 4) Middleton, Kinson 11

37.98 48.57 36.93 32.97
A--- DQBH-NC

1) Sweeney, Michael 12 2) Tebben, Max 11
3) Challis, Colin 12 4) Wolff, Tyler 12

45.00 41.05 29.10 35.14
A--- DQSky-Nc-NC

1) Rangoonwala, Saad 12 2) Parnell, Ricky 12
3) Dacus, Wyatt 12 4) Clontz, Norvin 10

42.80 45.53 14.77 58.50

 
Event 7  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 2:21.67FCC-NC

1) Coppinger, Abby 12 2) Colson, Kendal 13
3) Menkhaus, Madeline 13 4) Gorman, Margaret 12

38.65 42.91 26.68 33.43
A2 2:25.69Tornados-NC

1) Finelli, Stella 13 2) Counts, Avery 13
3) Davis, Julia 14 4) Grace, Annika 14

38.28 42.85 33.35 31.21
A3 2:26.16Greenwave

1) Kuebler, Abigail R 14 2) Pou, Katie A 14
3) Williams, Heidi E 14 4) Cota, Riley A 13

40.08 41.25 35.93 28.90
A4 2:32.46Sky-Nc-NC

1) O'Donnell, Katelyn 13 2) Cesaro, Marilyn 14
3) Nino, Natalia 13 4) Booth, Felicity 14

33.43 20.44 59.93 38.66
A--- NSSFST-NC

1) Donaldson, Adelyn 14 2) Koch, Rebecca 13
3) Kowalski, Nastia 13 4) Cole, Jordan 13

 
Event 8  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 2:02.73Greenwave

1) Suhs, Jacob L 13 2) Grigat, Lucas A 14
3) Maragno, Jacob A 13 4) Holmes, Luke S 14

35.02 29.52 33.06 25.13
A2 2:11.51BH-NC

1) Yankie, Myles 14 2) Powell, Nathan 14
3) Whetzel, Harrison 14 4) Hardin, Drew 13

40.98 34.82 28.34 27.37
A3 2:20.90FCC-NC

1) Woeste, Charlie 14 2) Osterberg, Ryan 13
3) Royster, Jake 13 4) Royster, Kyle 12

35.18 43.75 27.71 34.26
A4 2:21.58MB01-NC

1) Hager, Thomas 13 2) Odulio, Charlie 13
3) Mander, Chris 14 4) Anderson, James 12

35.07 37.75 15.64 53.12
 
Event 9  Girls 15-18 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 1:59.05FCC-NC

1) Hashe, Cayla 17 2) Geada, Sydney 16
3) Menkhaus, Julia 17 4) Zatz, Sophia 17

31.77 33.20 25.93 28.15
A2 2:07.78Greenwave

1) Whyte, Jessie N 16 2) Beck, Apryl 15
3) Morgan, Tori M 15 4) Beck, Camille 18

33.02 34.91 31.16 28.69
A3 2:08.74Tornados-NC

1) Applegate, Meredith 18 2) Morris, Lauren 18
3) Morris, Jenna 15 4) Grace, Hannah 16

29.95 36.78 30.81 31.20
A4 2:21.54SFST-NC

1) Cranfill, Callie 15 2) Murchie, Blythe 16
3) Gunson, Eliza 17 4) Tiddy, Alex 18

40.82 40.94 27.65 32.13
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(Event 9  Girls 15-18 200 Yard Medley Relay)
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A5 2:29.43Sky-Nc-NC
1) Whitt, Emily 15 2) Verruto, Alyssa 15
3) Peterson, Abigail 15 4) Kolodziey, Elizabeth 15

40.78 21.11 22.76 1:04.78
A--- DQMB01-NC

1) Blackstock, Mary Molloy 12 2) Mander, Morgan 17
3) Strothers, Leah 17 4) Barnes, Leah 17

32.65 50.83 22.03 28.12
 
Event 10  Boys 15-18 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 1:53.52Sky-Nc-NC

1) Cuesta, Gabe 18 2) Gupton, Carter 18
3) Harris, Luke 16 4) Jackson, Jeffrey 18

30.05 30.41 26.25 26.81
A2 1:59.73SFST-NC

1) Tidwell, Jason 16 2) Grillet, Luc 16
3) Carter, Daniel 15 4) Ruth, Thomas 15

32.99 29.06 30.40 27.28
A3 2:06.02BH-NC

1) Pradhan, Anshool 17 2) Antonilli, DJ 15
3) Whetzel, Harrison 14 4) Fioretti, Connor 18

32.66 36.99 28.70 27.67
A4 2:07.14Greenwave

1) Richardson, Seth 15 2) Richardson, Carter 17
3) Henry, Sean P 15 4) Holmes, Luke S 14

34.52 37.59 30.27 24.76
A5 2:11.55MB01-NC

1) Hagler, Colin 16 2) Mander, Chris 14
3) Svendsen, Hugh 15 4) Odulio, Charlie 13

38.95 35.92 25.48 31.20
A6 2:14.17FCC-NC

1) Woeste, Charlie 14 2) Smith, Colin 15
3) Royster, Derek 15 4) Hicks, Brad 17

37.96 16.36 19.83 1:00.02
 
Event 11  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Tornados-NC  81 17.82Lieber, Ava Grace
MB01-NC  82 18.40Helman, Campbell
BH-NC  8*3 19.07Hurley, Victoria
BH-NC  7*3 19.07Thibodeau, Addison
Greenwave  85 19.41Stephens, Riley
FCC-NC  86 19.58Calloway, Ella
Greenwave  87 19.70Hay, Elise A
Tornados-NC  88 19.82Ludwiczak, Leah
FCC-NC  89 19.89Coppinger, Kate
SFST-NC  810 22.13Elamrabti, Laila
SFST-NC  711 22.27Leo, Sydney
Sky-Nc-NC  812 23.24McVetta, Amelia
MB01-NC  713 24.34Grahl, Sutton
Sky-Nc-NC  814 25.11Booth, Emily

 
Event 12  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Tornados-NC  81 16.80Huffman, Grant
BH-NC  82 16.81Napier, Luke
FCC-NC  83 17.49Vandenberg, Jason

Greenwave  74 17.81Smith, AJ J
Tornados-NC  85 19.01Niemoller, Leo
SFST-NC  76 19.02Buslovich, Evan
FCC-NC  87 19.60Tantillo, William
Greenwave  88 20.50DeWaele, Ryder E
MB01-NC  79 21.95Hagler, Ethan
MB01-NC  710 22.09Moore, Trent
Sky-Nc-NC  811 22.34Hoffman, Trevor
BH-NC  712 22.44Haru, Makaio
Sky-Nc-NC  713 25.21Moore, Kyle
SFST-NC  814 25.32Gilchrist, Drake

 
Event 13  Girls 9-10 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
FCC-NC 101 15.25Pratt, Sloan
Greenwave 102 15.59Whyte, Summer Rayne
FCC-NC 103 15.72Colson, Kinsley
MB01-NC 104 15.77Webb, Claudia
Tornados-NC 105 17.15Morris, Hannah
BH-NC 106 17.17Picklesimer, Katie
MB01-NC 107 17.34Hallenbeck, Julie
Greenwave  98 18.18Fay, Hayden A
Tornados-NC  99 18.43Slattery, Sara
BH-NC 1010 18.81Thomas, Lilly
Sky-Nc-NC 1011 18.93Parnell, Veronica
Sky-Nc-NC  912 19.56Madar, Raina
SFST-NC 1013 19.65Kurtz, Lily

 
Event 14  Boys 9-10 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Tornados-NC 101 14.55Kirsch, Ben
Greenwave 102 14.92Eaton, Alex
Tornados-NC  93 15.82Niemoller, Max
FCC-NC 104 16.05Gargus, Kenton
Sky-Nc-NC 105 16.30Woods, Erik
FCC-NC 106 16.39Charobee, Evan
MB01-NC  97 16.50Hager, William
MB01-NC  98 16.73Helman, Cooper
Sky-Nc-NC  99 16.84Drake, Tokugen
Greenwave 1010 17.31Douglass, Reid
BH-NC  911 18.84Haru, Kainoa
BH-NC 1012 19.62Sweeney, Declan
SFST-NC  913 20.03Williams, Graeme
SFST-NC 1014 20.48Cole, Eric

 
Event 15  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
MB01-NC 121 27.79Blackstock, Mary Molloy
Greenwave 112 28.03Eaton, Emily
Tornados-NC 123 28.23Sidler, Sophia
BH-NC 124 28.59Yankie, Reese
SFST-NC 125 29.04Kozek, Teagan
MB01-NC 126 32.21Moore, Antonia
Sky-Nc-NC 127 32.40Peterson, Lauren
FCC-NC 128 32.41Gorman, Margaret
Tornados-NC 119 32.44Burgard, Bridget
Sky-Nc-NC 1110 32.96Verruto, Ashlyn
Greenwave 1111 33.28Fink, Sydney
SFST-NC 1212 34.99Bernstein, Lilly
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(Event 15  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

BH-NC 1213 49.25Czerveny, Gabriella
FCC-NC 11--- NSBehrens, Mikaela

 
Event 16  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
SFST-NC 121 29.54Rountree, Noah
Tornados-NC 122 29.63Switzer, Joshua
Greenwave 123 29.93Richardson, Reed
BH-NC 114 30.94Tebben, Max
FCC-NC 125 31.16Woeste, Andrew
Greenwave 126 32.52Kuebler, Brady S
Tornados-NC 127 34.13Bittler, Zachary
SFST-NC 118 34.46Middleton, Kinson
FCC-NC 129 35.24Royster, Kyle
MB01-NC 1210 36.03Anderson, James
BH-NC 1211 36.96Wolff, Tyler
Sky-Nc-NC 1212 37.16Dacus, Wyatt
MB01-NC 1113 38.31Hagler, Mason
Sky-Nc-NC 1214 39.45Parnell, Ricky

 
Event 17  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
SFST-NC 141 27.79Donaldson, Adelyn
BH-NC 142 28.42Hubbard, Mary Alice
BH-NC 133 29.87Parrish, Courtney
Tornados-NC 144 29.88Davis, Julia
Greenwave 135 29.91Cota, Riley A
Tornados-NC 136 30.25Finelli, Stella
Sky-Nc-NC 147 31.54Booth, Felicity
Greenwave 148 31.78Kuebler, Abigail R
FCC-NC 139 33.26Colson, Kendal
Sky-Nc-NC 1310 34.55O'Donnell, Katelyn
SFST-NC 1311 34.57Kowalski, Nastia

 
Event 18  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
FCC-NC 131 25.49Royster, Jake
Tornados-NC 142 26.33Pilcher, Ian
Greenwave 143 26.77Holmes, Luke S
BH-NC 144 27.07Whetzel, Harrison
MB01-NC 145 27.49Mander, Chris
BH-NC 136 27.66Hardin, Drew
SFST-NC 147 28.22Fitzgerald, Jacob
FCC-NC 148 29.41Woeste, Charlie
Greenwave 139 29.60Maragno, Jacob A
SFST-NC 1310 31.26Creech, Gabe
MB01-NC 1311 32.72Odulio, Charlie
Sky-Nc-NC 1312 34.22Smith, Ethan

 
Event 19  Girls 15-18 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
SFST-NC 171 25.93Gunson, Eliza
MB01-NC 172 26.66Strothers, Leah
FCC-NC 173 28.29Zatz, Sophia
FCC-NC 174 28.89Hashe, Cayla
Tornados-NC 155 28.94Morris, Jenna
Tornados-NC 186 29.06Morris, Lauren

Greenwave 167 29.22Whyte, Jessie N
Greenwave 188 29.76Beck, Camille
Sky-Nc-NC 159 30.08Kolodziey, Elizabeth
SFST-NC 1810 31.75Tiddy, Alex
Sky-Nc-NC 1511 32.41Peterson, Abigail
MB01-NC 1712 33.15Barnes, Leah
BH-NC 1513 35.31Hardin, Blakely

 
Event 20  Boys 15-18 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Tornados-NC 181 24.86Trei, Nick
Sky-Nc-NC 182 25.18Cuesta, Gabe
BH-NC 153 26.34Antonilli, DJ
Sky-Nc-NC 184 26.67Jackson, Jeffrey
FCC-NC 155 26.93Royster, Derek
Greenwave 156 27.98Henry, Sean P
SFST-NC 157 28.25Carter, Daniel
BH-NC 178 28.42Pradhan, Anshool
MB01-NC 169 29.07Hagler, Colin
SFST-NC 1610 29.17Tidwell, Jason
Greenwave 1511 29.35Richardson, Seth
FCC-NC 1712 34.51Hicks, Brad

 
Event 21  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
MB01-NC  81 20.43Webb, Madeline
FCC-NC  82 21.11Gargus, Nola
FCC-NC  83 22.13Calloway, Ella
BH-NC  84 22.17Zhang, Claire
MB01-NC  85 22.97Helman, Campbell
Greenwave  86 23.61Stephens, Riley
Tornados-NC  87 24.65Ludwiczak, Leah
Greenwave  78 25.29Shall, Annie
BH-NC  89 25.96Hurley, Victoria
Sky-Nc-NC  710 28.28Strain, Jillian
SFST-NC  711 28.59Montgomery, Zelie
Sky-Nc-NC  812 29.34McVetta, Amelia
Tornados-NC  613 30.01Turner, Channing
SFST-NC  714 32.03Leo, Sydney

 
Event 22  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
FCC-NC  81 22.25Vandenberg, Jason
Tornados-NC  82 23.80Niemoller, Leo
Greenwave  73 24.02Smith, AJ J
MB01-NC  74 24.73Moore, Trent
MB01-NC  75 24.93Reese, Jacob
FCC-NC  86 24.99Tantillo, William
Greenwave  67 26.46Spurgeon, Mason C
Tornados-NC  88 26.84Flory, Tanner J
SFST-NC  89 27.97Stroupe, Boone
BH-NC  710 29.68McElhoe, Lucas
BH-NC  811 30.02Deleski, Chase
Sky-Nc-NC  712 30.94Dressler, Wilson
SFST-NC  813 33.71Gilchrist, Drake
Sky-Nc-NC  7--- DQMoore, Kyle
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Event 23  Girls 9-10 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Sky-Nc-NC 101 18.41Dacus, Norah
FCC-NC 102 18.65Pratt, Sloan
MB01-NC 103 20.25Webb, Claudia
FCC-NC 104 20.44Baxter, Emerson
BH-NC 105 21.12Johnsen, Haley
BH-NC 106 21.21McElhoe, Grace
Greenwave  97 21.58Spinner, Mary Martin
Sky-Nc-NC  98 22.55Madar, Raina
Greenwave 109 22.58Holmes, Anna G
MB01-NC 1010 23.04Moore, Elizabeth
Tornados-NC  911 23.55Gomez, Natalia
Tornados-NC 1012 23.96Cunningham, Katie
SFST-NC 1013 24.78Kurtz, Lily

 
Event 24  Boys 9-10 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Sky-Nc-NC 101 16.21Clontz, Norvin
Tornados-NC  92 18.64Niemoller, Max
Greenwave 103 18.86Schmitz, Gabe F
MB01-NC  94 19.82Hager, William
Tornados-NC  95 20.72Kuhn, Andrew
MB01-NC  96 21.49Helman, Cooper
SFST-NC  97 21.53Buslovich, Christopher
FCC-NC  98 21.65Nguyen, Justin
FCC-NC 109 21.82Scott, Kyler
BH-NC 1010 22.44Khomyak, Andrew
SFST-NC  911 22.53Williams, Graeme
BH-NC 1012 24.12Crawford, Landon
Greenwave  913 24.53Spinner, Hill

 
Event 25  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
MB01-NC 121 32.53Blackstock, Mary Molloy
Tornados-NC 122 34.00Ludwiczak, Anna
BH-NC 123 35.04Bush, Meredith
Sky-Nc-NC 124 37.47Peterson, Lauren
MB01-NC 125 38.73Henderson, Sarah-Kathryn
SFST-NC 126 38.89Howard, Jule
FCC-NC 127 39.07Coppinger, Abby
Tornados-NC 118 39.83McNulty, Allie
Greenwave 119 40.87Fink, Sydney
SFST-NC 1210 41.70Bernstein, Lilly
FCC-NC 1211 42.06Gorman, Margaret
Greenwave 1212 43.71Graham, Reagan
Sky-Nc-NC 1113 45.66Smith, Piper
BH-NC 1214 46.81Johnsen, Katie

 
Event 26  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
BH-NC 121 32.59Challis, Colin
Greenwave 112 34.80Spinner, Wiley J
Greenwave 123 39.28Kuebler, Brady S
FCC-NC 124 39.85Woeste, Andrew
Tornados-NC 125 41.39Bittler, Zachary
SFST-NC 126 41.44Montgomery, Elijah
Tornados-NC 117 41.81Streiner, Rocky

Sky-Nc-NC 128 42.91Dacus, Wyatt
FCC-NC 119 43.20Burk, Layton
Sky-Nc-NC 1210 43.42Rangoonwala, Saad
BH-NC 1211 48.21Sweeney, Michael
MB01-NC 11--- DQHagler, Mason
SFST-NC 11--- NSRawlings, Brayden

 
Event 27  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
FCC-NC 131 29.76Menkhaus, Madeline
BH-NC 142 31.66Hangyas, Oceane
SFST-NC 143 33.21Donaldson, Adelyn
BH-NC 144 33.42Hubbard, Mary Alice
Greenwave 135 36.04Cota, Riley A
Greenwave 14*6 39.82Kuebler, Abigail R
FCC-NC 13*6 39.82Colson, Kendal
Tornados-NC 148 42.60Grace, Annika
SFST-NC 139 43.16Kowalski, Nastia
Tornados-NC 13--- DQRobbins, Sally
Sky-Nc-NC 13--- NSO'Donnell, Katelyn

 
Event 28  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
FCC-NC 131 31.30Royster, Jake
BH-NC 142 32.53Powell, Nathan
Greenwave 143 33.44Holmes, Luke S
MB01-NC 134 35.66Hager, Thomas
Tornados-NC 145 36.12Pilcher, Eli
Greenwave 136 36.90Suhs, Jacob L
MB01-NC 147 37.92Mander, Chris
FCC-NC 148 38.33Woeste, Charlie
SFST-NC 139 40.01Creech, Gabe
BH-NC 1410 41.56Yankie, Myles
Sky-Nc-NC 1311 42.80Smith, Ethan
SFST-NC 1312 50.30Simpson, Brody

 
Event 29  Girls 15-18 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
FCC-NC 171 27.05Menkhaus, Julia
Tornados-NC 182 30.07Applegate, Meredith
FCC-NC 173 31.27Hashe, Cayla
Greenwave 164 32.45Whyte, Jessie N
Greenwave 155 32.55Morgan, Tori M
Tornados-NC 156 38.35Kirsch, Katy
Sky-Nc-NC 157 38.58Peterson, Abigail
Sky-Nc-NC 158 38.99Verruto, Alyssa
SFST-NC 159 40.66Cranfill, Callie
MB01-NC 1710 40.76Barnes, Leah
BH-NC 1511 43.51Hardin, Blakely
SFST-NC 1812 45.33Riggsbee, Blair

 
Event 30  Boys 15-18 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
MB01-NC 151 26.53Svendsen, Hugh
Sky-Nc-NC 162 30.62Harris, Luke
Sky-Nc-NC 183 30.73Cuesta, Gabe
FCC-NC 154 31.49Smith, Colin
Tornados-NC 155 31.52Kokatnur, Josh
SFST-NC 166 32.89Tidwell, Jason
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(Event 30  Boys 15-18 50 Yard Backstroke)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

BH-NC 177 34.04Pradhan, Anshool
SFST-NC 158 34.08Carter, Daniel
Greenwave 159 35.15Richardson, Seth
BH-NC 1810 35.34Fioretti, Connor
Greenwave 1511 37.13Henry, Sean P
MB01-NC 1612 38.18Hagler, Colin
FCC-NC 1713 45.51Hicks, Brad

 
Event 31  Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Greenwave 101 1:28.13Whyte, Summer Rayne

41.53 46.60
Tornados-NC 102 1:29.17Morris, Hannah

41.74 47.43
Sky-Nc-NC 103 1:30.83Dacus, Norah

41.30 49.53
BH-NC 104 1:34.27Johnsen, Haley
MB01-NC 105 1:34.57Webb, Claudia

44.04 50.53
MB01-NC 106 1:42.26Moore, Elizabeth

50.88 51.38
FCC-NC  97 1:42.89Gravender, Katie

44.28 58.61
BH-NC 108 1:45.52Picklesimer, Katie

47.59 57.93
SFST-NC  99 1:50.24Montgomery, Mary

51.50 58.74
Sky-Nc-NC 1010 1:56.68Moore, Cameron

55.05 1:01.63
Tornados-NC 10--- DQCunningham, Katie
Greenwave  9--- DQFay, Hayden A

51.31 57.56
FCC-NC 10--- DQMeewes, Katie

49.76 1:00.38
 
Event 32  Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Sky-Nc-NC 101 1:14.90Clontz, Norvin

34.38 40.52
Greenwave 102 1:21.72Schmitz, Gabe F

39.22 42.50
Greenwave 103 1:22.54Eaton, Alex

37.56 44.98
Tornados-NC 104 1:27.72Kirsch, Ben

41.85 45.87
FCC-NC 105 1:31.57Gargus, Kenton

43.99 47.58
Tornados-NC  96 1:33.88Niemoller, Max
MB01-NC  97 1:34.01Hager, William

45.79 48.22
Sky-Nc-NC 108 1:35.87Woods, Erik

43.29 52.58
BH-NC 109 1:41.98Parrish, Brett

50.99 50.99
FCC-NC  910 1:50.30Nguyen, Justin
BH-NC 1011 1:59.17Crawford, Landon

SFST-NC  9--- DQBuslovich, Christopher
48.95 51.62

MB01-NC 10--- DQWalters, Mack
 
Event 33  Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time
MB01-NC 121 1:11.50Blackstock, Mary Molloy

33.22 38.28
SFST-NC 122 1:12.78Kozek, Teagan

35.66 37.12
Tornados-NC 123 1:13.94Sidler, Sophia

33.50 40.44
BH-NC 124 1:14.67Yankie, Reese

35.11 39.56
Greenwave 115 1:15.13Eaton, Emily

36.69 38.44
BH-NC 12*6 1:15.91Bush, Meredith

36.24 39.67
Tornados-NC 12*6 1:15.91Ludwiczak, Anna

36.71 39.20
SFST-NC 128 1:20.53Howard, Jule

37.92 42.61
MB01-NC 129 1:25.00Henderson, Sarah-Kathryn

40.25 44.75
Sky-Nc-NC 1110 1:25.46Verruto, Ashlyn

40.56 44.90
FCC-NC 1211 1:26.00Coppinger, Abby

41.45 44.55
Greenwave 1112 1:30.87Fink, Sydney

44.40 46.47
FCC-NC 1113 1:32.62Behrens, Mikaela

43.54 49.08
Sky-Nc-NC 11--- DQSmith, Piper

47.16 50.34
 
Event 34  Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time
BH-NC 121 1:11.86Challis, Colin

31.67 40.19
Greenwave 112 1:14.25Spinner, Wiley J

32.96 41.29
Tornados-NC 123 1:21.16Switzer, Joshua

39.03 42.13
SFST-NC 124 1:21.81Rountree, Noah

40.62 41.19
BH-NC 115 1:23.67Tebben, Max

40.30 43.37
Greenwave 116 1:26.13Spurgeon, Tommy S

42.47 43.66
Tornados-NC 117 1:30.31Streiner, Rocky
SFST-NC 118 1:34.42Middleton, Kinson

45.87 48.55
MB01-NC 129 1:39.92Anderson, James

47.97 51.95
Sky-Nc-NC 1210 1:48.42Parnell, Ricky

52.02 56.40
FCC-NC 11--- DQBurk, Layton

40.31 54.78
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(Event 34  Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

FCC-NC 12--- DQWoeste, Andrew
43.15 48.47

Sky-Nc-NC 12--- DQRangoonwala, Saad
 
Event 35  Girls 13-14 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time
FCC-NC 131 1:03.26Menkhaus, Madeline

28.87 34.39
Tornados-NC 142 1:18.96Davis, Julia

37.42 41.54
BH-NC 133 1:19.51Parrish, Courtney

37.95 41.56
Greenwave 134 1:19.71Cota, Riley A

36.24 43.47
Greenwave 145 1:21.45Pou, Katie A

38.30 43.15
Sky-Nc-NC 146 1:24.65Cesaro, Marilyn

37.47 47.18
Tornados-NC 137 1:25.77Finelli, Stella

40.02 45.75
SFST-NC 138 1:34.45Koch, Rebecca

45.49 48.96
BH-NC 14--- DQHangyas, Oceane

31.35 35.66
Sky-Nc-NC 14--- DQBooth, Felicity

47.85 47.99
 
Event 36  Boys 13-14 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time
MB01-NC 141 57.56Hager, Benjamin

27.00 30.56
Greenwave 142 1:01.42Grigat, Lucas A

28.45 32.97
MB01-NC 143 1:04.83Stillman, Tucker

30.10 34.73
BH-NC 144 1:08.19Powell, Nathan

31.39 36.80
Tornados-NC 145 1:10.57Pilcher, Ian

32.36 38.21
BH-NC 146 1:11.59Whetzel, Harrison

31.75 39.84
Tornados-NC 147 1:11.81Pilcher, Eli

33.89 37.92
SFST-NC 148 1:14.45Fitzgerald, Jacob

34.90 39.55
Greenwave 149 1:14.72Holmes, Luke S

34.67 40.05
FCC-NC 1310 1:30.61Osterberg, Ryan
Sky-Nc-NC 1311 1:32.88Smith, Ethan

41.62 51.26
 
Event 37  Girls 15-18 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time
FCC-NC 171 59.62Menkhaus, Julia

27.16 32.46
FCC-NC 162 1:03.55Geada, Sydney

30.06 33.49

Tornados-NC 183 1:04.22Applegate, Meredith
29.86 34.36

MB01-NC 174 1:05.86Strothers, Leah
30.42 35.44

Greenwave 155 1:10.49Morgan, Tori M
32.91 37.58

SFST-NC 176 1:10.67Gunson, Eliza
31.61 39.06

Tornados-NC 157 1:11.56Morris, Jenna
32.35 39.21

MB01-NC 178 1:12.82Mander, Morgan
33.74 39.08

Greenwave 159 1:14.05Beck, Apryl
34.92 39.13

Sky-Nc-NC 1510 1:21.35Kolodziey, Elizabeth
38.07 43.28

Sky-Nc-NC 1511 1:28.93Verruto, Alyssa
39.27 49.66

BH-NC 1612 1:30.95Fioretti, Marlena
BH-NC 1513 1:37.84Hardin, Blakely

46.89 50.95
 
Event 38  Boys 15-18 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time
MB01-NC 151 56.61Svendsen, Hugh

25.83 30.78
SFST-NC 162 1:00.16Grillet, Luc

27.63 32.53
Sky-Nc-NC 183 1:02.42Gupton, Carter

29.07 33.35
MB01-NC 154 1:02.95Stillman, Beckett

28.92 34.03
Sky-Nc-NC 165 1:04.80Harris, Luke

29.21 35.59
Tornados-NC 186 1:05.36Trei, Nick

30.38 34.98
FCC-NC 157 1:10.05Smith, Colin

32.68 37.37
BH-NC 158 1:10.10Antonilli, DJ

33.31 36.79
Tornados-NC 159 1:13.19Kokatnur, Josh

32.52 40.67
BH-NC 1710 1:15.30Pradhan, Anshool

33.42 41.88
FCC-NC 1511 1:16.85Royster, Derek

31.62 45.23
Greenwave 1712 1:19.50Richardson, Carter

34.59 44.91
Greenwave 1513 1:24.39Richardson, Seth

35.11 49.28
 
Event 39  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
FCC-NC  81 23.92Gargus, Nola
Greenwave  82 24.78Evans, Calle A
BH-NC  73 25.05Thibodeau, Addison
BH-NC  84 26.39Zhang, Claire
Tornados-NC  85 26.41Lieber, Ava Grace
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(Event 39  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

Greenwave  86 27.67Stephens, Riley
SFST-NC  77 29.16Leo, Sydney
MB01-NC  88 29.84Webb, Madeline
Sky-Nc-NC  89 31.81McVetta, Amelia
Tornados-NC  810 32.97Perkins, Charlotte
SFST-NC  811 33.36Elamrabti, Laila
MB01-NC  712 35.18Church, Abigail
Sky-Nc-NC  7--- DQMadar, Allayna
FCC-NC  8--- DQGibbons, Savannah

 
Event 40  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Tornados-NC  81 22.15Huffman, Grant
BH-NC  82 23.62Napier, Luke
FCC-NC  83 25.37Pratt, Hudson
Greenwave  84 27.20Douglass, Cole
BH-NC  85 27.40Deleski, Chase
MB01-NC  76 27.47Walters, Henry
FCC-NC  87 29.17Tantillo, William
Tornados-NC  8--- DQFlory, Tanner J
Greenwave  8--- DQFalkner, Sam C
SFST-NC  7--- DQBuslovich, Evan
SFST-NC  8--- DQStroupe, Boone
MB01-NC  8--- DQLockwood, William
Sky-Nc-NC  8--- DQHoffman, Trevor
Sky-Nc-NC  7--- DQClontz, Alex

 
Event 41  Girls 9-10 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
MB01-NC  91 20.86Shannon, Maggie
MB01-NC 102 21.72Moore, Elizabeth
FCC-NC 103 21.97Colson, Kinsley
Greenwave 104 22.18McCaskill, Sara
BH-NC 10*5 23.17Thomas, Lilly
Greenwave 10*5 23.17Hay, Vivian G
SFST-NC 107 23.78Kurtz, Lily
Sky-Nc-NC 108 24.79Parnell, Veronica
Tornados-NC  99 25.58Slattery, Sara
SFST-NC  910 25.96Montgomery, Mary
FCC-NC 1011 30.56Meewes, Katie
Tornados-NC 1012 30.58Rogers, Ellie
Sky-Nc-NC  9--- DQKolodziey, Hadley

 
Event 42  Boys 9-10 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Sky-Nc-NC 101 19.19Clontz, Norvin
Greenwave 102 19.27Schmitz, Gabe F
MB01-NC 103 20.98Walters, Mack
BH-NC 104 21.39Parrish, Brett
FCC-NC 105 22.17Gargus, Kenton
BH-NC 106 22.28Morgan, Connor
SFST-NC  97 23.35Williams, Graeme
Tornados-NC  98 23.75Kuhn, Andrew
Tornados-NC 109 23.97Thompson, Landon
FCC-NC  910 24.02Nguyen, Justin
Greenwave 1011 24.14Douglass, Reid
SFST-NC 1012 28.31Cole, Eric

MB01-NC 10--- DQGrant, Spencer
Sky-Nc-NC  9--- DQDrake, Tokugen

 
Event 43  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
BH-NC 121 39.85Bush, Meredith
Tornados-NC 122 39.87Ludwiczak, Anna
SFST-NC 123 40.67Howard, Jule
MB01-NC 124 41.77Henderson, Sarah-Kathryn
FCC-NC 125 44.02Coppinger, Abby
FCC-NC 116 44.23Turner, Mila
Sky-Nc-NC 117 44.83Verruto, Ashlyn
Tornados-NC 118 44.87McNulty, Allie
MB01-NC 129 44.90Moore, Antonia
Sky-Nc-NC 1110 44.97Hoffman, Ansley
SFST-NC 1211 45.21Bernstein, Lilly
Greenwave 1212 52.58Graham, Reagan
BH-NC 12--- DQCzerveny, Gabriella
Greenwave 11--- DQBarhorst, Catherine G

 
Event 44  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
SFST-NC 121 39.02Rountree, Noah
Greenwave 11*2 39.61Spurgeon, Tommy S
Tornados-NC 12*2 39.61Switzer, Joshua
BH-NC 114 42.27Tebben, Max
Tornados-NC 125 44.78Bittler, Zachary
Greenwave 126 47.30Kuebler, Brady S
Sky-Nc-NC 127 48.88Parnell, Ricky
FCC-NC 128 49.77Royster, Kyle
BH-NC 129 52.66Sweeney, Michael
FCC-NC 11--- DQMonteleone, Tyler
SFST-NC 11--- DQRawlings, Brayden

 
Event 45  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
BH-NC 141 35.03Hangyas, Oceane
SFST-NC 142 37.24Donaldson, Adelyn
BH-NC 133 39.17Parrish, Courtney
Greenwave 144 41.11Pou, Katie A
Tornados-NC 135 41.43Finelli, Stella
Tornados-NC 136 44.31Counts, Avery
Sky-Nc-NC 147 44.47Cesaro, Marilyn
FCC-NC 138 45.15Colson, Kendal
Greenwave 149 45.77Kuebler, Abigail R
Sky-Nc-NC 1410 46.30Booth, Felicity
SFST-NC 13--- DQKoch, Rebecca

 
Event 46  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
MB01-NC 141 29.83Hager, Benjamin
Greenwave 142 30.67Grigat, Lucas A
MB01-NC 143 35.40Stillman, Tucker
BH-NC 144 36.08Powell, Nathan
Tornados-NC 145 36.47Pilcher, Eli
SFST-NC 146 36.69Fitzgerald, Jacob
BH-NC 137 39.99Hardin, Drew
Greenwave 138 41.33Maragno, Jacob A
FCC-NC 139 44.31Osterberg, Ryan
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(Event 46  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Breaststroke)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

SFST-NC 1310 52.47Simpson, Brody
 
Event 47  Girls 15-18 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
FCC-NC 161 33.95Geada, Sydney
Greenwave 152 35.58Beck, Apryl
Tornados-NC 183 36.86Morris, Lauren
Greenwave 184 37.74Beck, Camille
MB01-NC 175 38.08Mander, Morgan
FCC-NC 176 38.09Zatz, Sophia
SFST-NC 187 40.68Tiddy, Alex
SFST-NC 168 41.01Murchie, Blythe
Tornados-NC 169 42.66Grace, Hannah
BH-NC 1610 43.00Fioretti, Marlena
Sky-Nc-NC 1511 44.82Whitt, Emily
Sky-Nc-NC 1512 45.04Verruto, Alyssa
MB01-NC 1713 45.12Barnes, Leah

 
Event 48  Boys 15-18 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
SFST-NC 161 29.91Grillet, Luc
Sky-Nc-NC 182 30.89Gupton, Carter
Tornados-NC 183 32.70Trei, Nick
MB01-NC 154 33.76Stillman, Beckett
Sky-Nc-NC 165 34.27Harris, Luke
FCC-NC 156 36.93Smith, Colin
Greenwave 177 37.38Richardson, Carter
SFST-NC 158 37.93Ruth, Thomas
BH-NC 189 40.54Fioretti, Connor
MB01-NC 1610 42.85Hagler, Colin
FCC-NC 1711 48.47Hicks, Brad

 
Event 49  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
FCC-NC  81 19.83Gargus, Nola
MB01-NC  82 21.03Webb, Madeline
Tornados-NC  83 22.38Lieber, Ava Grace
MB01-NC  84 22.93Helman, Campbell
Greenwave  85 23.66Hay, Elise A
Tornados-NC  86 24.93Ludwiczak, Leah
BH-NC  77 25.60Epperly, Reese
BH-NC  88 26.22Hurley, Victoria
SFST-NC  89 28.93Elamrabti, Laila
Sky-Nc-NC  810 33.22Booth, Emily
Greenwave  7--- DQShall, Annie
SFST-NC  8--- DQMorgan, Harley
Sky-Nc-NC  7--- DQCarreras, Valentina
FCC-NC  8--- NSGibbons, Savannah

 
Event 50  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Tornados-NC  81 19.06Huffman, Grant
FCC-NC  82 21.89Vandenberg, Jason
SFST-NC  83 22.54Stroupe, Boone
SFST-NC  74 24.08Buslovich, Evan
Tornados-NC  85 25.26Niemoller, Leo
MB01-NC  76 25.51Moore, Trent

Greenwave  87 25.66Douglass, Cole
Greenwave  78 26.12Smith, AJ J
BH-NC  79 28.51Haru, Makaio
MB01-NC  810 29.11Hallenbeck, Matthew
Sky-Nc-NC  711 40.89Clontz, Alex
BH-NC  7--- DQWalski, Preston
FCC-NC  8--- DQPratt, Hudson
Sky-Nc-NC  8--- DQHoffman, Trevor

 
Event 51  Girls 9-10 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Greenwave 101 17.32Whyte, Summer Rayne
MB01-NC 102 17.88Hallenbeck, Julie
FCC-NC 10*3 18.31Pratt, Sloan
Tornados-NC 10*3 18.31Morris, Hannah
FCC-NC 105 18.52Colson, Kinsley
Sky-Nc-NC 106 19.08Dacus, Norah
BH-NC 107 19.22Johnsen, Haley
BH-NC 108 20.53Picklesimer, Katie
Greenwave 109 20.81Hay, Vivian G
Sky-Nc-NC  910 21.10Madar, Raina
MB01-NC  911 23.56Porter, Caroline
Tornados-NC 1012 24.02Cunningham, Katie
SFST-NC  913 24.49Montgomery, Mary

 
Event 52  Boys 9-10 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Tornados-NC 101 16.77Kirsch, Ben
FCC-NC 102 16.93Charobee, Evan
Greenwave 103 17.15Eaton, Alex
MB01-NC  9*4 19.08Helman, Cooper
FCC-NC 10*4 19.08Scott, Kyler
Sky-Nc-NC  96 19.54Drake, Tokugen
Sky-Nc-NC 107 19.74Woods, Erik
SFST-NC  98 19.92Buslovich, Christopher
BH-NC 109 20.85Parrish, Brett
Greenwave 1010 21.99Douglass, Reid
Tornados-NC 1011 22.41Thompson, Landon
BH-NC 1012 26.67Crawford, Landon
MB01-NC 10--- DQAnderson, Burke

 
Event 53  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Tornados-NC 121 30.70Sidler, Sophia
BH-NC 122 31.53Yankie, Reese
SFST-NC 123 31.92Kozek, Teagan
Greenwave 114 32.11Eaton, Emily
Sky-Nc-NC 125 37.14Peterson, Lauren
MB01-NC 126 38.55Moore, Antonia
MB01-NC 127 39.24Porter, Annakate
FCC-NC 128 41.29Gorman, Margaret
Greenwave 119 43.39Barhorst, Catherine G
Sky-Nc-NC 1110 44.75Smith, Piper
SFST-NC 1111 45.43Middleton, Kendall
FCC-NC 1112 48.44Behrens, Mikaela
Tornados-NC 11--- DQBurgard, Bridget



Mecklenburg Aquatic Club HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 6.0 - 11:09 PM  7/9/2017  Page 10
GCSL Div. 3  All Star Meet - 7/9/2017
Results - GCSL Div. 3 All Star Meet

 
Event 54  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
BH-NC 121 31.52Challis, Colin
Greenwave 112 33.22Spinner, Wiley J
Greenwave 123 36.74Richardson, Reed
Tornados-NC 114 41.63Streiner, Rocky
MB01-NC 125 43.61Anderson, James
Sky-Nc-NC 126 43.97Dacus, Wyatt
SFST-NC 127 45.40Montgomery, Elijah
SFST-NC 118 46.68Middleton, Kinson
MB01-NC 119 54.07Hagler, Mason
Tornados-NC 1110 54.70Kiser, Jacob
Sky-Nc-NC 1211 55.28Rangoonwala, Saad
BH-NC 12--- DQWolff, Tyler
FCC-NC 12--- DQRoyster, Kyle
FCC-NC 11--- DQBurk, Layton

 
Event 55  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
FCC-NC 131 28.73Menkhaus, Madeline
BH-NC 142 33.03Hubbard, Mary Alice
Greenwave 143 34.81Pou, Katie A
Tornados-NC 144 35.18Davis, Julia
SFST-NC 135 37.94Kowalski, Nastia
Greenwave 146 38.30Williams, Heidi E
Tornados-NC 147 38.99Grace, Annika
Sky-Nc-NC 148 40.45Cesaro, Marilyn
SFST-NC 13--- DQKoch, Rebecca
Sky-Nc-NC 13--- NSNino, Natalia

 
Event 56  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
MB01-NC 141 26.19Hager, Benjamin
FCC-NC 132 27.56Royster, Jake
Greenwave 143 27.74Grigat, Lucas A
MB01-NC 144 28.20Stillman, Tucker
BH-NC 145 29.49Whetzel, Harrison
Tornados-NC 146 29.77Pilcher, Ian
Greenwave 137 33.25Maragno, Jacob A
BH-NC 138 34.42Hardin, Drew
FCC-NC 149 38.00Woeste, Charlie
SFST-NC 1310 40.97Creech, Gabe

 
Event 57  Girls 15-18 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
FCC-NC 171 26.05Menkhaus, Julia
FCC-NC 162 28.66Geada, Sydney
SFST-NC 173 28.83Gunson, Eliza
MB01-NC 174 29.29Strothers, Leah
Tornados-NC 185 29.96Applegate, Meredith
Greenwave 156 31.34Morgan, Tori M
Tornados-NC 157 31.78Morris, Jenna
Greenwave 168 31.82Whyte, Jessie N
MB01-NC 179 32.33Mander, Morgan
Sky-Nc-NC 1510 35.32Kolodziey, Elizabeth
Sky-Nc-NC 1511 37.81Peterson, Abigail
SFST-NC 1812 37.84Tiddy, Alex
BH-NC 1613 42.21Fioretti, Marlena

 
Event 58  Boys 15-18 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
MB01-NC 151 25.81Svendsen, Hugh
SFST-NC 162 26.71Grillet, Luc
Sky-Nc-NC 183 27.23Gupton, Carter
Sky-Nc-NC 184 27.31Cuesta, Gabe
MB01-NC 155 28.22Stillman, Beckett
FCC-NC 156 29.24Royster, Derek
Greenwave 157 30.47Henry, Sean P
SFST-NC 158 31.47Carter, Daniel
BH-NC 189 32.10Fioretti, Connor
BH-NC 1510 32.29Antonilli, DJ
Tornados-NC 1511 32.46Kokatnur, Josh
Greenwave 1712 37.31Richardson, Carter

 
Event 59  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 1:17.72FCC-NC

1) Monteleone, Carly 8 2) Coppinger, Kate 8
3) Calloway, Ella 8 4) Gargus, Nola 8

48.77 28.95
A2 1:22.12BH-NC

1) Thibodeau, Addison 7 2) Wolff, Addison 8
3) Zhang, Claire 8 4) Hurley, Victoria 8

42.73 39.39
A3 1:23.10Greenwave

1) Hay, Elise A 8 2) Shall, Annie 7
3) Evans, Calle A 8 4) Stephens, Riley 8

A4 1:27.49Tornados-NC
1) Ludwiczak, Leah 8 2) Turner, Channing 6
3) Bulmer, Ella 7 4) Lieber, Ava Grace 8

51.14 36.35
A5 1:28.06MB01-NC

1) Webb, Madeline 8 2) Church, Abigail 7
3) Grahl, Sutton 7 4) Helman, Campbell 8

50.75 37.31
A6 1:48.87SFST-NC

1) Hyler, Josey 7 2) Montgomery, Zelie 7
3) Morgan, Harley 8 4) Kaplan, Emery 7

A7 1:54.43Sky-Nc-NC
1) Booth, Emily 8 2) Grandits, Reese 8
3) Strain, Jillian 7 4) McVetta, Amelia 8

 
Event 60  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 1:17.75FCC-NC

1) Nettles, Sam 6 2) Osterberg, Daniel 7
3) Tantillo, William 8 4) Vandenberg, Jason 8

47.21 30.54
A2 1:20.51Tornados-NC

1) Niemoller, Leo 8 2) Thompson, Will 8
3) Flory, Tanner J 8 4) Huffman, Grant 8

43.37 37.14
A3 1:20.71Greenwave

1) DeWaele, Ryder E 8 2) Spurgeon, Ben J 8
3) Douglass, Cole 8 4) Smith, AJ J 7

40.23 40.48
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(Event 60  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay)
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A4 1:27.03MB01-NC
1) Hagler, Ethan 7 2) Walters, Henry 7
3) Reese, Jacob 7 4) Moore, Trent 7

A5 1:29.19BH-NC
1) Haru, Makaio 7 2) Walski, Preston 7
3) Deleski, Chase 8 4) Napier, Luke 8

50.72 38.47
A6 1:31.32SFST-NC

1) Stroupe, Boone 8 2) Sutton, Rollin 8
3) Gilchrist, Drake 8 4) Buslovich, Evan 7

52.04 39.28
A--- DQSky-Nc-NC

1) Hoffman, Trevor 8 2) Dressler, Wilson 7
3) Clontz, Alex 7 4) Moore, Kyle 7

 
Event 61  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 1:07.43FCC-NC

1) Baxter, Emerson 10 2) Gravender, Katie 9
3) Colson, Kinsley 10 4) Pratt, Sloan 10

36.12 31.31
A2 1:07.96Greenwave

1) Hay, Vivian G 10 2) Holmes, Anna G 10
3) Fay, Hayden A 9 4) Whyte, Summer Rayne 10

34.47 33.49
A3 1:09.24MB01-NC

1) Hallenbeck, Julie 10 2) Moore, Helena 9
3) Shannon, Maggie 9 4) Webb, Claudia 10

35.21 34.03
A4 1:13.11BH-NC

1) Picklesimer, Katie 10 2) Picklesimer, Annie 9
3) Thomas, Lilly 10 4) Johnsen, Haley 10

37.89 35.22
A5 1:14.89Sky-Nc-NC

1) Parnell, Veronica 10 2) Madar, Raina 9
3) Kolodziey, Hadley 9 4) Dacus, Norah 10

39.20 35.69
A6 1:18.84Tornados-NC

1) Rogers, Ellie 10 2) Cunningham, Katie 10
3) Slattery, Sara 9 4) Morris, Hannah 10

49.78 29.06
A7 1:25.38SFST-NC

1) Leo, Sydney 7 2) Kurtz, Lily 10
3) Elamrabti, Laila 8 4) Montgomery, Mary 9

48.15 37.23
 
Event 62  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 1:03.54Greenwave

1) Eaton, Alex 10 2) Spinner, Hill 9
3) Douglass, Reid 10 4) Schmitz, Gabe F 10

32.27 31.27
A2 1:04.51Tornados-NC

1) Niemoller, Max 9 2) Antista, Alec 10
3) Huffman, Davis 10 4) Kirsch, Ben 10

33.72 30.79

A3 1:05.30FCC-NC
1) Nguyen, Justin 9 2) Dowell, Cooper 10
3) Charobee, Evan 10 4) Gargus, Kenton 10

33.59 31.71
A4 1:07.86MB01-NC

1) Hager, William 9 2) Anderson, Burke 10
3) Walters, Mack 10 4) Helman, Cooper 9

34.97 32.89
A5 1:09.78Sky-Nc-NC

1) Woods, Erik 10 2) Drake, Tokugen 9
3) Hoffman, Trevor 8 4) Clontz, Norvin 10

33.46 36.32
A6 1:14.52BH-NC

1) Sweeney, Declan 10 2) Haru, Kainoa 9
3) Parrish, Brett 10 4) Crawford, Landon 10

38.74 35.78
 
Event 63  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 2:06.92Tornados-NC

1) Ludwiczak, Anna 12 2) McNulty, Allie 11
3) Burgard, Bridget 11 4) Sidler, Sophia 12

31.35 34.21 33.26 28.10
A2 2:11.71SFST-NC

1) Carney, KC 11 2) Howard, Jule 12
3) Bernstein, Lilly 12 4) Kozek, Teagan 12

36.35 31.05 35.67 28.64
A3 2:11.83MB01-NC

1) Henderson, Sarah-Kathryn 12 2) Porter, Annakate 12
3) Moore, Antonia 12 4) Blackstock, Mary Molloy 12

33.00 36.93 34.31 27.59
A4 2:20.20Greenwave

1) Fink, Sydney 11 2) Barhorst, Catherine G 11
3) Graham, Reagan 12 4) Eaton, Emily 11

33.98 40.82 37.07 28.33
A5 2:20.81FCC-NC

1) Behrens, Mikaela 11 2) Turner, Mila 11
3) Coppinger, Abby 12 4) Gorman, Margaret 12

36.06 20.23 51.06 33.46
A6 2:25.37Sky-Nc-NC

1) Peterson, Lauren 12 2) Smith, Piper 11
3) Hoffman, Ansley 11 4) Verruto, Ashlyn 11

34.67 37.58 39.12 34.00
A7 2:27.90BH-NC

1) Czerveny, Gabriella 12 2) Johnsen, Katie 12
3) Bush, Meredith 12 4) Yankie, Reese 12

55.12 34.56 29.21 29.01
 
Event 64  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 2:06.60Greenwave

1) Richardson, Reed 12 2) Spurgeon, Tommy S 11
3) Kuebler, Brady S 12 4) Spinner, Wiley J 11

30.70 34.18 32.63 29.09
A2 2:17.29BH-NC

1) Sweeney, Michael 12 2) Wolff, Tyler 12
3) Tebben, Max 11 4) Challis, Colin 12

49.46 31.69 28.05 28.09
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(Event 64  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A3 2:22.41Tornados-NC
1) Bittler, Zachary 12 2) Streiner, Rocky 11
3) Kiser, Jacob 11 4) Switzer, Joshua 12

36.48 38.05 36.77 31.11
A4 2:24.30FCC-NC

1) Burk, Layton 11 2) Monteleone, Tyler 11
3) Royster, Kyle 12 4) Woeste, Andrew 12

36.31
35.61

A5 2:35.37MB01-NC
1) Anderson, James 12 2) Helman, Cooper 9
3) Hagler, Mason 11 4) Anderson, Burke 10

35.84 35.39 47.49 36.65
A6 2:36.72Sky-Nc-NC

1) Dacus, Wyatt 12 2) Parnell, Ricky 12
3) Rangoonwala, Saad 12 4) Woods, Erik 10

38.09 44.42 38.38 35.83
A--- DQSFST-NC

1) Middleton, Kinson 11 2) Montgomery, Elijah 12
3) Rawlings, Brayden 11 4) Rountree, Noah 12

34.98 35.18 34.05 30.81
 
Event 65  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 2:06.97Greenwave

1) Kuebler, Abigail R 14 2) Williams, Heidi E 14
3) Pou, Katie A 14 4) Cota, Riley A 13

32.72 34.33 31.35 28.57
A2 2:07.87Tornados-NC

1) Finelli, Stella 13 2) Counts, Avery 13
3) Grace, Annika 14 4) Davis, Julia 14

32.27 33.80 32.20 29.60
A3 2:16.45FCC-NC

1) Colson, Kendal 13 2) Turner, Mila 11
3) Behrens, Mikaela 11 4) Menkhaus, Madeline 13

34.90 38.60 36.80 26.15
A4 2:29.25SFST-NC

1) Kowalski, Nastia 13 2) Cole, Jordan 13
3) Koch, Rebecca 13 4) Donaldson, Adelyn 14

36.53 40.47 40.19 32.06
A--- NSSky-Nc-NC

1) O'Donnell, Katelyn 13 2) Cesaro, Marilyn 14
3) Merz, Grace 13 4) Booth, Felicity 14

 
Event 66  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 1:49.65MB01-NC

1) Stillman, Tucker 14 2) Odulio, Charlie 13
3) Mander, Chris 14 4) Hager, Benjamin 14

26.45 29.81 27.55 25.84
A2 1:55.08Greenwave

1) Grigat, Lucas A 14 2) Suhs, Jacob L 13
3) Maragno, Jacob A 13 4) Holmes, Luke S 14

25.39 33.29 30.19 26.21
A3 1:58.60BH-NC

1) Yankie, Myles 14 2) Powell, Nathan 14
3) Hardin, Drew 13 4) Whetzel, Harrison 14

35.85 27.78 28.54 26.43

A--- DQFCC-NC
1) Woeste, Andrew 12 2) Osterberg, Ryan 13
3) Woeste, Charlie 14 4) Royster, Jake 13

35.95 1:02.95 15.10 11.32
 
Event 67  Girls 15-18 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 1:47.34FCC-NC

1) Hashe, Cayla 17 2) Zatz, Sophia 17
3) Geada, Sydney 16 4) Menkhaus, Julia 17

28.61 27.90 26.53 24.30
A2 1:56.09Tornados-NC

1) Morris, Jenna 15 2) Grace, Hannah 16
3) Morris, Lauren 18 4) Applegate, Meredith 18

29.53 30.65 29.50 26.41
A3 1:57.50Greenwave

1) Morgan, Tori M 15 2) Whyte, Jessie N 16
3) Beck, Apryl 15 4) Beck, Camille 18

28.22 28.85 31.03 29.40
A4 2:01.49MB01-NC

1) Mander, Morgan 17 2) Henderson, Sarah-Kathryn 12
3) Barnes, Leah 17 4) Strothers, Leah 17

30.04 32.76 32.67 26.02
A5 2:11.22SFST-NC

1) Tiddy, Alex 18 2) Riggsbee, Blair 18
3) Murchie, Blythe 16 4) Gunson, Eliza 17

32.95 37.40 33.92 26.95
A6 2:16.00Sky-Nc-NC

1) Peterson, Abigail 15 2) Whitt, Emily 15
3) Verruto, Alyssa 15 4) Kolodziey, Elizabeth 15

34.62 36.01 14.77 50.60
 
Event 68  Boys 15-18 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 1:40.93Sky-Nc-NC

1) Harris, Luke 16 2) Jackson, Jeffrey 18
3) Gupton, Carter 18 4) Cuesta, Gabe 18

25.78 26.04 25.49 23.62
A2 1:41.72MB01-NC

1) Stillman, Beckett 15 2) Hager, Benjamin 14
3) Hagler, Colin 16 4) Svendsen, Hugh 15

25.31 24.67 29.30 22.44
A3 1:49.29SFST-NC

1) Carter, Daniel 15 2) Ruth, Thomas 15
3) Tidwell, Jason 16 4) Grillet, Luc 16

27.75 28.02 29.32 24.20
A4 1:49.51BH-NC

1) Antonilli, DJ 15 2) Powell, Nathan 14
3) Fioretti, Connor 18 4) Pradhan, Anshool 17

26.74 26.34 28.58 27.85
A5 1:53.09FCC-NC

1) Smith, Colin 15 2) Hicks, Brad 17
3) Royster, Jake 13 4) Royster, Derek 15

27.53 27.04 26.13 32.39
A6 1:57.69Greenwave

1) Henry, Sean P 15 2) Richardson, Carter 17
3) Richardson, Seth 15 4) Grigat, Lucas A 14

29.34 32.55 30.34 25.46
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Combined Team Scores

 Combined Team Scores - Through Event 68
1. Springfield Greenwave 1487.5
2. Firethorne Country Club 1375
3. Thornhill Tornados 1355
4. Mountainbrook 1244.5
5. Bridge Hampton Swim Team 1151
6. Sardis Forest Swim Team 913
7. Siskey Y Stingrays 875


